
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 97656808

Data publicarii	20.05.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.555,52 RON - 1.555,52 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET 1 1/2 BUC 71,43 12 857,16 2 ROBINET 1 1/4 BUC 46,22 4 184,88 3 AERISITOARE 1/2 BUC 18,49 12 221,88 4 FILTRU Y 1 1/2 BUC 64,71 2 129,42 5 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/4 BUC 50,42 2 100,84 6 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/2 BUC 48,74 1 48,74 7 REDUCTIE 1 1/4 - 1 BUC 4,20 3 12,60
